Magnetic stick for cleaning up metal shavings.
Ø 22 x 400 mm
�Simply wave the magnetic stick over the
metal shavings to pick them up, carry them
over to your scrap barrel, pull the plunger
and the shavings are neatly deposited.
The Euroboor magic stick is strong enough
to quickly clean up your biggest mess of

•	 DIN 338
•	 135° split point
•	 Compatible with every
drill chuck
•	 Drills also sold per 5
and 10 pieces
TDS.200
•	 HSS-Cobalt (M35 quality)
•	 135° split point
•	 Compatible with every drill chuck
Sizes Ø 1.0 - 7.5 mm come pre-packed in hanger box sets
of 10 pcs. Sizes Ø 8.0 - 13.0 mm are pre-packed in hanger
box sets of 5 pcs. Also available as 19-piece (TDS.100)
and 25-piece (TDS.200) set.
MM Code
Ø 1.0 TDCO.010
Ø 1.5 TDCO.015
Ø 2.0 TDCO.020
Ø 2.5 TDCO.025
Ø 3.0 TDCO.030
Ø 3.3 TDCO.033
Ø 3.5 TDCO.035
Ø 4.0 TDCO.040
Ø 4.2 TDCO.042
Ø 4.5 TDCO.045
Ø 5.0 TDCO.050
Ø 5.5 TDCO.055
Ø 6.0 TDCO.060
Ø 6.5 TDCO.065
Ø 6.8 TDCO.068
DIA Ø 1 - 13 mm
MM Code
Ø 4 - 12 ESD.412
Ø 4 - 20 ESD.420
Ø 6 - 30 ESD.630
Step drills
•	 HSS TiN coated
•	 Spiral flute for efficient
chip removal
3-piece step drill set
•	 Sizes:
Ø 4 - 12 mm
Ø 4 - 20 mm
Ø 6 - 30 mm
•	 HSS TiN coated
•	 Spiral flute for efficient chip removal
ESS.430/2
MM Code
Ø 7.0 TDCO.070
Ø 7.5 TDCO.075
Ø 8.0 TDCO.080
Ø 8.5 TDCO.085
Ø 9.0 TDCO.090
Ø 9.5 TDCO.095
Ø 10.0 TDCO.100
Ø 10.2 TDCO.102
Ø 10.5 TDCO.105
Ø 11.0 TDCO.110
Ø 11.5 TDCO.115
Ø 12.0 TDCO.120
Ø 12.5 TDCO.125
Ø 13.0 TDCO.130
25 piece Drill Bit set
•	 Sizes Ø 1-13 mm with 0,5 mm
increments. 3-flats shank (4 mm and up)
•	 HSS-G (Fully Ground)